
Member/Non-member $150
Student/Retiree   $60

   

   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

   

Last (Family) Name: First (Given) Name:

2003 IEEE International Ultrasonics Symposium and Short Courses
Registration Form

To take advantage of the reduced
advance registration fees,

this form is due before
September 4, 2003

Affiliation: Mail Stop:

Mailing Address:

Zip or Postal CodeCity

Street

Company or Institution

State/Province

Country

Telephone: Fax:

Are you an IEEE Member?
Are you a UFFC Member?

Yes No
Yes If Yes, Membership #:

(This is required to receive membership rates)

Symposium

IEEE Member (on site)

Non-IEEE Member (on site)

Student
Retiree
Life Members
One-Day Registration (without Proceedings)
Additional CD-ROM Proceedings –– @
Soft-Cover printed Proceedings –– @
Overseas Postage for printed Proceedings –– @

(Required if mailing overseas, excluding Canada and Mexico)
UFFC CD Archive (Available only to UFFC members)

$500

$675

  $90
  $90
    $0
$300
  $50
$150
  $55

  $60

#1: Fundamentals of Ultrasonic Waves
#2: Medical Ultrasound Transducers
#3: Recent Trends in Beamformation in Medical Ultrasound
#4: Recent Advances in Acoustic Microscopy
#5: Micromachined Ultrasonic Sensors and Actuators
#6: Ultrasound Contrast Agents: Theory and Experimental Results
#7: Synthetic Aperture Ultrasound Systems
#8: Finite Element Modeling of Electromechanical Transducers
#9: Elasticity Imaging

Total for this Side of Form:

No

E-mail:
Please print clearly

Short Courses (Oct. 5)

Registration Fee per Course:

In order to receive the soft cover printed 2003 Proceedings, a complete mailing address must be provided. Post Office boxes
cannot be used.



Name:
Last First

@   $40

Guest Social Program

 Guest Registration (only necessary for adults)

Evening Social Event
 Luau (Oct. 7)

Banquet Ticket  @   $55

Total Payment Enclosed:

The remittance is payable in US DOLLARS only, personal or company checks drawn on a US Bank, money orders, VISA, MASTERCARD,
or AMEX. Bank drafts, purchase orders, and foreign currency will not be accepted for advance registration. For advance registration, the
remittance must accompany the form. To pay by check or money order, make a single check or money order ($US only) payable to:

2003 IEEE International Ultrasonics Symposium

Do not submit this form by both mail and fax.

Or charge to your VISA, MASTERCARD, or AMEX (only): VISA MASTERCARD  AMEX

Card Number: Expiration Date:

Signature:

2003 IEEE International Ultrasonics Symposium
1111 N.  Dunlap Ave.
Savoy, IL 61874    USA

Mail completed form and payment to:
Registration by Fax

Fax registration form
(credit card payment only) to:
217/398-4119

Registration by Mail

Last First

The three guest tours for the IEEE Ultrasonics
Symposium have been cancelled.


