2003 IEEE International Ultrasonics Symposium and Short Courses Registration Form

To take advantage of the reduced advance registration fees, this form is due before September 4, 2003

Last (Family) Name:	amily) Name: First (Given) Name:			
Affiliation:Company or Institution	Mail Stop:			
Company or Institution				
Mailing Address:Street				
City	State/Pro	ovince	Zip or	r Postal Code
Country				
In order to receive the soft cover printed 2003 Proceedings	s, a complete <u>mailing</u> a	ddress must b	e provided. P	ost Office boxes
cannot be used. Telephone: Fax:		E moil:		
Telephone: Fax:		E-IIIaii:	Please print	clearly
Are you an IEEE Member? Yes No If Yes No If Yes	es, Membership #:			
		(This is rec	quired to receive	e membership rates)
Symposium				
IEEE Member (on site)		\$500		
Non-IEEE Member (on site)		\$675		
Student		\$90		
Retiree		\$90		
Life Members		\$0		
One-Day Registration (without Proceedings)		\$300		
Additional CD-ROM Proceedings	— @	\$50		
Soft-Cover printed Proceedings	@	\$150		
Overseas Postage for printed Proceedings (Required if mailing overseas, excluding	— @ Canada and Mayica	\$55		
UFFC CD Archive (Available only to UFFC r		\$60		
` ·	·	Faa par Cau	:00:	
		Registration Fee per Course:		
Short Courses (Oct. 5)	Member/Non-men Student/Retiree	mber	\$150 \$60	
#1: Fundamentals of Ultrasonic Waves				1
#2: Medical Ultrasound Transducers				2
#3: Recent Trends in Beamformation in Medical Ultrasound				3
#4: Recent Advances in Acoustic Microscopy				4
#5: Micromachined Ultrasonic Sensors and Actuators 5				
#6: Ultrasound Contrast Agents: Theory and Experimental Results 6				
#7: Synthetic Aperture Ultrasound Systems 7 #8: Finite Element Modeling of Electromechanical Transducers 8				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				8 9
"". Diabaticity imaging				J
Total for this Side of Form:				

Guest Re	gistration (only necessary for adults)		
Name:			
	Last	First	
	Last	First	
		@	\$40
Guest Social Pro	gram		
7	The three guest tours for the IEEE U Symposium have been cancell		
Evening Social F	Svont		
Evening Social E Luau (Oc			
Ва	anquet Ticket	@	\$55
		Total Payment E	nclosed:
or AMEX. Bank draf	able in US DOLLARS only, personal or company checks its, purchase orders, and foreign currency will not be acompany the form. To pay by check or money order, make 2003 IEEE International Ultras	cepted for advance reg te a single check or m	gistration. For advance registration, the oney order (\$US only) payable to:
Or charge to you	r VISA, MASTERCARD, or AMEX (only):	VISA	MASTERCARD AMEX
Card N	Number:	- Expiration Date	::
Signat	ure:		
0	ration by Mail	-	D
_	ompleted form and payment to:		Registration by Fax Fax registration form
2003 I 1111 N	EEE International Ultrasonics Symposium N. Dunlap Ave. IL 61874 USA		(credit card payment only) to: 217/398-4119

Do not submit this form by both mail and fax.